““Putting COPD patient needs first:
Time for optimising treatment
and device selection ??

SATELLITE
SYMPOSIUM

24" Congress of the Asian Pacific
Society of Respirology

Hanoi, Vietnam
Saturday 16 November 2019, 12:30-14:00
State Room 2



N~

(S =

12:30-12:35

AGENDA

Welcome and introduction A/Prof. Le Thi Tuyet Lan

12:35-13:05
13:05-13:35

13:35-13:95

13:55-14:00
o
>

M-VN-100902

Inhalation Matters: The importance

of inhaler choice in COPD Prof Sinthia Bosnic-Anticevich

Making treatment decision on the Prof. Michael Dreher

patient outcomes that matter

Expecting the unexpected: All Speakers and moderated
Answering challenging questions by the chairperson
Summary and close A/Prof. Le Thi Tuyet Lan

Nv Supported by
~\ Boehringer
- s

Ingelheim




