

## "Putting COPD patient needs first:

Time for optimising treatment and device selection ""

## SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM

24<sup>th</sup> Congress of the Asian Pacific Society of Respirology

Hanoi, Vietnam Saturday 16 November 2019, 12:30-14:00 State Room 2

## **AGENDA**

Chairperson:	A/Prof. Le Thi Tuyet Lan	
12:30-12:35	Welcome and introduction	A/Prof. Le Thi Tuyet Lan
12:35-13:05	Inhalation Matters: The importance of inhaler choice in COPD	Prof Sinthia Bosnic-Anticevich
13:05-13:35	Making treatment decision on the patient outcomes that matter	Prof. Michael Dreher
13:35-13:55	Expecting the unexpected: Answering challenging questions	All Speakers and moderated by the chairperson
13:55-14:00	Summary and close	A/Prof. Le Thi Tuyet Lan

Supported by

